First

Elizabeth
Caitlin
Maggie
Anna
Abigail
Leina
Kendall
Sophia
Emily
Cadence
Whitney
Melissa
Robin
Emily

Name

Last
Bradley
Vaughan
Stevens
Justice
Adrion
Greenwalt
Parsons
Wood
Meadows
Adrion
Alberter
Mason
Stillmaker
Harris

750
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

550
150
150
150

500
250
250
300

RECREATIONAL HEAT

FEMALE
Top Climbs
5 6 7 8 9 10
450 400 350 300 250 200 150
500 550 750
300 550

# of Flashes
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Bonus Points
250
125
100
75
25
25
25
25
25

o o o o

Number of Falls

Total Points
4150
2425
1450

625
125
125
125
125
125

0

0
0
0

Time

2:02
1:46
2:02
1:56

2:03
1:56





